

Breakfast

Pastry Cube

Viennoiserie

Pain Au Chocolate, Babka, Pain Au Raisin, Croissant, Laugen Croissant, Gugelhupf

Muffins, Crumpets, Chocolate and Orange Cake, Brioche Rolls, Assorted Bread Rolls

English Muffin, Assorted Donuts, Waffles, Pancakes

Sliced Bread – White, Wholemeal, Seeded, Sourdough, Rye

Bircher Muesli

Artisanal Yoghurts and Milks

Natural Yoghurt, Strawberry Yoghurt, Passionfruit & Mango Yoghurt

Fruit Salad

Skim Milk, Full Fat, Soy

Jams and Spreads

Strawberry, Raspberry, Marmalade, Peanut Butter, Vegemite, Maple Syrup, Butter, Whipped Cream, Leatherwood Honey, Jarrah Honey, Green Kaya Jam, Lemon Curd

Fruits

Seasonal Whole Fruits

Fresh Cut Fruits

Watermelon, Orange, Strawberry

Poached Fruits

Fig, Strawberry, Pears

Fresh Fruit Juices

Watermelon, Pineapple, Fresh Orange, Green Juice

A surcharge of 10% applies on public holidays.

(S) Contains Sustainably Sourced Ingredients

All menus subject to availability and change. Please be advised that our products either contain/or are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts, tree nuts, seafood, soy, milk (or other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives. We cannot guarantee any of our products are 100% allergen free.

EPICUREAN

Breakfast

Cereals, House Made Muesli and Granolas

Super Cacao Muesli, Organic 5 Grain Granola, Corn Flakes, Special K, Rice Krispies, Coco Pops, Mini Weetbix, Chocolate Flakes

Gluten Free

Breakfast Bruschetta

Granola

Seed Mix, Nut Mix, Dried Fruit Mix

Walnut and Apricot Protein Ball

Assorted Cakes and Breads

Salads and Greens

Mesclun, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Shaved Onion

French Dressing, Thousand Island, Balsamic, Olive Oil, Caesar Dressing, Yuzu Dressing, Raspberry Dressing

Artisan Cheese

Babybell Cheese, Cheddar, Philadelphia Cream Cheese, Assorted Crackers, Quince Paste, Grissini, Lavosh, Walnut and Sundried Australian Currant Bread

Cold Cuts

Mortadella, Black Forest Ham, Wagyu Bresaola, Finocchiona Salami, Beef Salami, Sopressa Salami, Hungarian Salami

Pickled Vegetables, Cornichons, Sundried Plum Tomatoes, Pickled Beetroot, Pickled Green Jalapeños

Smoked Ocean Trout **(S)**, Shallots, Spanish Capers

Hot Smoked Salmon, Capers, Horseradish, Salsa Verde

Pickled Cocktail Onions, Shallots

A surcharge of 10% applies on public holidays.

(S) Contains Sustainably Sourced Ingredients

All menus subject to availability and change. Please be advised that our products either contain/or are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts, tree nuts, seafood, soy, milk (or other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives. We cannot guarantee any of our products are 100% allergen free.

EPICUREAN



Breakfast

Western

Scrambled Eggs
Sous Vide Eggs
Boiled Eggs
Fried Eggs
Grilled Chicken Sausages
Middle Rindless Bacon
House Made Baked Beans
Confit Cherry Tomatoes
Potato Gems

Asian

Stir Fried Chicken with Garlic and Soy
Malay Sambal Eggs
Wok Fried Vegetables
Pad Thai Noodles
Steamed Dim Sum Selection – Char Siu Bao,
Shumai, Har Gao
Basil Fried Rice

Condiments

Chilli Oil, Sambal, Soy

A surcharge of 10% applies on public holidays.

(S) Contains Sustainably Sourced Ingredients

All menus subject to availability and change. Please be advised that our products either contain/or are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts, tree nuts, seafood, soy, milk (or other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives. We cannot guarantee any of our products are 100% allergen free.

EPICUREAN





Breakfast

Indian

Idly - Indian Rice Cake
Sambar - Lentil Curry
Paratha - Stuffed Flat Bread
Chicken Korma
Potato Curry
Chickpea Curry
Potato and Green Pea Samosas
Wada - Fried Lentil Dumplings

Condiments

Coconut Chutney, Tomato Chutney, Mango Pickle,
Mint Chutney, Mixed Vegetable Pickle, Garlic Pickle,
Ginger Pickle

Grill

Black Pudding
Breakfast Pizza
BBQ Spiced Skirt Steak
Mini Chorizo

Condiments

BBQ, Ketchup, Mustard, Hollandaise

A surcharge of 10% applies on public holidays.

(S) Contains Sustainably Sourced Ingredients

All menus subject to availability and change. Please be advised that our products either contain/or are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts, tree nuts, seafood, soy, milk (or other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives. We cannot guarantee any of our products are 100% allergen free.

EPICUREAN

